
GAM - CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE INDIVIDUEL

DU 02/05/2025 AU 04/05/2025
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NATIONALE A 13 ANS GAM

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Jules MASNADA
PONTARLIER -

GYM PONTARLIER

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

91.650

2 Francesco BRUNETTO
KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

87.350

3 RAPHAEL JEANNIN
BESANÇON -

BESANÇON GYM
LA SAINT CLAUDE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

85.500

17.000

8.500

8.200

0.800

0.500

9.850

2.500

7.050

1.300

1.000

13.800

6.000

7.800

0.000

0.000

14.100

5.500

8.700

0.000

0.100

13.800

6.000

8.200

0.600

1.000

15.950

6.000

8.450

1.500

0.000

16.350

8.500

7.550

0.800

0.500

11.300

6.000

5.300

0.500

0.500

13.800

6.000

7.700

0.100

0.000

14.900

5.500

9.300

0.100

0.000

13.250

6.000

8.550

0.200

1.500

13.900

6.000

7.700

0.700

0.500

15.750

8.500

6.850

0.900

0.500

12.700

6.000

6.700

0.000

0.000

12.550

6.000

7.050

0.000

0.500

14.900

5.500

9.300

0.100

0.000

13.150

2.500

9.050

1.600

0.000

14.050

6.000

7.650

0.900

0.500

15.800

8.500

7.000

0.800

0.500

11.150

2.500

7.850

1.300

0.500

15.750

6.000

8.350

1.400

0.000

13.300

4.500

8.800

0.000

0.000

11.700

6.000

7.000

0.200

1.500

15.100

6.000

7.700

1.400

0.000

4 Victor CALCAGNO
BESANÇON -

BESANÇON GYM
LA SAINT CLAUDE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

84.500

5 Damien BANNEROT

FRANCONVILLE -
ALBONAISE

GYMNASTIQUE DE
FRANCONVILLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

83.500

6 Rafael BUGNON

BELLEGARDE SUR
VALSERINE - LES
ENFANTS DE LA
VALSERINE DE
BELLEGARDE -

SECTION
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

83.100

7 Islamkhan OKTAMKHANOV

LE HAVRE -
GROUPEMENT

GYMNIQUE
HAVRE BANLIEUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

82.800
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0.000

1.000
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6.000

7.750

0.000

0.500
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8.500

5.150

0.800

1.000

12.450

6.000
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8.200
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8.150
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12.350
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6.000
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1.800

0.000
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8.500

8.500
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3.300

12.450

2.500

8.450

1.500

0.000

14.350

6.000

7.850

0.500

0.000

12.500

4.500

8.000

0.000

0.000

11.550

2.500

8.550

1.000

0.500

15.550

6.000

8.550

1.500

0.500

16.000

8.500

7.600

0.900

1.000

11.800

2.500

8.500

1.300

0.500

13.850

6.000

8.050

0.800

1.000

12.350

3.500

8.950

0.000

0.100

11.850

2.500

7.950

1.400

0.000

14.600

6.000

7.300

1.300

0.000

8 Yanis SERENO

MAURIN -
ASSOCIATION

GYMNIQUE DE
LATTES-MAURIN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

81.550

9 Sandro BOTTARO

ISTRES - ETOILE
GYMNIQUE

ISTRES
ENTRESSEN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

81.450

10 Hayk SARGSYAN

NOISY-LE-GRAND
- NOISY LE

GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

80.900

11 Léo TESTELIN

ELBEUF -
NORMANDIE

REGROUPEMENT
GYMNIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

80.450

14.550

8.500

6.250

0.800

1.000

12.450

6.000

6.350

0.100

0.000

13.000

6.000

7.900

0.100

1.000

13.400

5.500

7.900

0.000

0.000

10.600

2.500

8.200

0.900

1.000

15.450

6.000

8.050

1.400

0.000

15.350

8.500

6.350

1.600

1.100

9.700

6.000

4.200

0.000

0.500

14.050

6.000

8.250

0.800

1.000

12.350

3.500

8.850

0.000

0.000

11.700

6.000

6.600

0.600

1.500

16.050

6.000

8.150

1.900

0.000

11.950

6.000

6.950

0.500

1.500

11.450

2.500

7.550

1.400

0.000

13.750

6.000

7.650

0.100

0.000

14.250

5.500

8.450

0.300

0.000

12.200

2.500

9.100

1.100

0.500

13.700

6.000

8.200

0.000

0.500

13.150

6.000

7.650

0.000

0.500

10.800

2.500

7.400

0.900

0.000

13.900

6.000

8.800

0.100

1.000

12.600

4.000

8.600

0.000

0.000

12.400

2.500

9.300

1.100

0.500

13.450

2.500

9.350

1.600

0.000

12 Etan JEHANNO
LANESTER -
LANESTER

GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

79.450

13 LOUIS CHERIGIE
OYONNAX - LES

ENFANTS DU
DEVOIR

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

79.200

14 Ethan PETIT
ST CHAMOND -

SAINT CHAMOND
GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

77.300

15 Cali HUSSON PRUDHOMME

CARIGNAN -
ETOILE

GYMNIQUE
CARIGNAN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

76.300



14.900

8.500

6.600

0.800

1.000

10.600

2.500

7.300

1.300

0.500

13.450

6.000

8.350

0.100

1.000
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5.500

8.450

0.000

0.000

9.750

2.500

7.450

0.800

1.000

13.100

6.000

7.500

0.100

0.500
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8.500
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0.800

1.000

10.150

2.500
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0.800

0.000

13.800

6.000
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0.100

0.000

11.950

3.500

8.450

0.000

0.000

11.000

2.500

8.500

1.000

1.000

12.600

2.500

8.800

1.300

0.000

13.200

8.500

5.900

0.800

2.000

13.700

6.000

6.900

1.300

0.500

12.700

6.000

7.100

0.100

0.500

12.450

4.500

7.950

0.000

0.000

11.450

6.000

7.450

0.000

2.000

11.050

6.000

6.050

0.000

1.000

14.700

8.500

6.400

0.800

1.000

11.250

2.500

8.250

0.500

0.000

11.850

6.000

6.850

0.000

1.000

13.200

4.500

8.700

0.000

0.000

10.750

2.500

8.350

0.900

1.000

12.350

2.500

8.850

1.000

0.000

16 Paul CRAZOVER

SAINT MAUR DES
FOSSES - LA VIE

AU GRAND AIR DE
SAINT MAUR

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

75.750

17 Maëlan ROUQUET
AMILLY - J3

SPORTS AMILLY
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

75.350

18 Lubin GUILLAUME

AIX EN PROVENCE
- GYMNASTIQUE
DU PAYS D'AIX EN

PROVENCE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

74.550

19 Ismaël LAAMOURI

NOISY-LE-GRAND
- NOISY LE

GRAND
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

74.100

12.450

8.500

4.950

0.000

1.000

11.250

6.000

4.450

1.300

0.500

12.350

6.000

6.850

0.000

0.500

13.200

4.500

8.700

0.000

0.000

9.500

6.000

5.400

0.100

2.000

14.900

6.000

8.000

1.400

0.500

15.800

8.500

7.800

0.000

0.500

9.500

6.000

5.000

0.000

1.500

13.450

6.000

7.450

0.000

0.000

13.200

4.500

8.800

0.000

0.100

13.500

6.000

7.900

0.100

0.500

7.300

6.000

4.000

0.100

2.800

12.150

6.000

7.650

0.000

1.500

11.350

2.500

7.450

1.400

0.000

13.100

6.000

7.000

0.100

0.000

12.850

4.500

8.650

0.000

0.300

10.500

2.500

8.100

0.900

1.000

12.650

2.500

9.250

1.400

0.500

12.300

8.500

5.300

0.000

1.500

11.050

2.500

7.750

0.800

0.000

14.000

6.000

6.700

1.300

0.000

12.100

4.000

8.100

0.000

0.000

9.300

2.500

7.400

0.900

1.500

13.400

6.000

7.900

0.000

0.500

20 Kenzo FERNANE

LE HAVRE -
GROUPEMENT

GYMNIQUE
HAVRE BANLIEUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

73.650

21 Hugo MOYON
MONTOIR DE
BRETAGNE -

MONTOIR GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

72.750

22 Nolan COSTAZ
ANNECY - ANNECY

GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

72.600

23 Sacha MONGUILLOT

MAURIN -
ASSOCIATION

GYMNIQUE DE
LATTES-MAURIN

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

72.150



12.850

8.500

5.350

0.800

1.800

11.400

6.000

5.200

0.200

0.000

12.250

6.000

7.250

0.000

1.000

11.850

4.500

7.450

0.000

0.100

9.500

2.500

6.600

0.900

0.500

13.400

6.000

7.100

0.800

0.500

9.850

2.500

6.550

1.300

0.500

11.900

2.500

8.000

1.400

0.000

12.450

6.000

7.350

0.100

1.000

12.350

3.500

8.550

0.300

0.000

11.550

2.500

8.150

0.900

0.000

12.800

2.500

9.000

1.300

0.000

12.650

6.000

7.550

0.100

1.000

11.300

2.500

8.000

1.300

0.500

10.850

6.000

5.850

0.000

1.000

12.150

3.500

8.650

0.000

0.000

11.000

2.500

8.100

0.900

0.500

12.500

2.500

9.100

0.900

0.000

13.950

8.500

6.450

0.000

1.000

12.400

2.500

8.500

1.400

0.000

13.900

6.000

7.900

0.000

0.000

7.150

2.000

9.150

0.000

4.000

10.000

6.000

5.900

0.100

2.000

12.500

2.500

8.600

1.400

0.000

24 Aslan THONGSAMRIT

SAINT MAUR DES
FOSSES - LA VIE

AU GRAND AIR DE
SAINT MAUR

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

71.250

25 Anthony PIAT

CESSON - COMBS
LA VILLE - VERT
SAINT DENIS -
SENART GYM

CESSON - COMBS
- VERT ST DENIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

70.900

26 Eliott STEINLE
STRASBOURG -

GYM SUC
STRASBOURG

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

70.450

27 Maël DEON

FRANCONVILLE -
ALBONAISE

GYMNASTIQUE DE
FRANCONVILLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

69.900

10.550

6.000

5.550

0.500

1.500

12.350

2.500

8.450

1.400

0.000

13.600

6.000

7.500

0.100

0.000

11.100

2.000

9.100

0.000

0.000

11.900

6.000

7.800

0.100

2.000

10.400

2.500

7.600

0.800

0.500

12.650

6.000

7.650

0.000

1.000

10.850

6.000

5.850

0.000

1.000

14.400

6.000

8.500

0.900

1.000

7.150

3.500

7.750

0.000

4.100

12.450

2.500

9.350

1.100

0.500

12.000

2.500

8.700

0.800

0.000

13.800

8.500

6.900

0.000

1.600

10.750

2.500

7.450

1.300

0.500

12.000

6.000

6.900

0.100

1.000

10.600

2.000

8.600

0.000

0.000

10.050

2.500

8.050

0.000

0.500

11.800

2.500

9.000

0.800

0.500

10.550

2.500

7.750

0.800

0.500

11.550

2.500

7.650

1.400

0.000

12.550

6.000

7.450

0.100

1.000

11.300

2.000

9.300

0.000

0.000

9.800

2.500

7.200

0.100

0.000

13.100

2.500

9.000

1.600

0.000

27 Virgil CHAMARD

FRANCONVILLE -
ALBONAISE

GYMNASTIQUE DE
FRANCONVILLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

69.900

29 Enaël DERANGÈRE
MONTCEAU-LES-

MINES -
MONTCEAU GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

69.500

30 Wassim AREZKI
SOTTEVILLE-LES-

ROUEN - LA
SOTTEVILLAISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

69.000

31 Gauthier LE MERRER
SOTTEVILLE-LES-

ROUEN - LA
SOTTEVILLAISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

68.850



10.750

2.500

7.750

0.500

0.000

10.000

2.500

7.700

0.800

1.000

12.500

6.000

7.400

0.100

1.000

11.550

2.000

9.250

0.300

0.000

9.100

2.500

7.200

0.900

1.500

14.550

6.000

8.150

1.400

1.000

9.600

2.500

7.100

0.500

0.500

12.250

6.000

6.250

0.000

0.000

12.650

6.000

6.650

0.000

0.000

10.700

2.000

8.700

0.000

0.000

12.450

2.500

8.450

1.500

0.000

10.700

2.500

7.400

0.800

0.000

10.000

2.500

7.500

0.500

0.500

11.000

2.500

7.200

1.300

0.000

12.250

6.000

6.250

0.000

0.000

11.600

2.000

9.300

0.300

0.000

11.300

2.500

8.300

1.000

0.500

11.750

2.500

9.150

0.100

0.000

12.850

6.000

7.350

0.500

1.000

9.600

2.500

6.200

1.400

0.500

10.600

6.000

6.600

0.000

2.000

11.950

4.000

8.050

0.000

0.100

10.400

2.500

8.300

0.100

0.500

12.150

2.500

8.750

0.900

0.000

32 Titouan HAMONET
LAVAL - LAVAL
BOURNY GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

68.450

33 NATHANAEL LACHAUX
VELIZY - GYM
AGRES VELIZY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

68.350

34 Maxence PAPILLON
AMBLAINVILLE -

DEFENSE
AMBLAINVILLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.900

35 Léony FAURE
NEUVILLE
S/SAONE -

NEUVILLE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.550

11.050

6.000

5.950

0.600

1.500

11.500

2.500

7.600

1.400

0.000

11.750

6.000

6.750

0.000

1.000

13.150

4.500

8.650

0.000

0.000

10.500

2.500

8.000

1.000

1.000

9.400

2.500

7.400

0.000

0.500

11.900

6.000

6.900

0.000

1.000

8.250

6.000

3.250

0.000

1.000

12.850

6.000

7.350

0.000

0.500

11.100

2.000

8.800

0.300

0.000

11.550

2.500

8.050

1.000

0.000

11.600

2.500

8.800

0.800

0.500

7.800

8.500

6.100

0.000

6.800

11.600

2.500

7.700

1.400

0.000

12.600

6.000

7.600

0.000

1.000

12.900

4.500

8.400

0.000

0.000

10.350

2.500

6.450

1.400

0.000

11.950

6.000

6.450

0.000

0.500

8.100

2.500

5.600

0.500

0.500

10.850

2.500

7.550

1.300

0.500

11.900

6.000

5.900

0.000

0.000

12.050

3.500

8.550

0.000

0.000

9.800

6.000

6.300

0.000

2.500

13.800

6.000

7.000

1.300

0.500

36 Malo LE PRIOL
SAINT BRIEUC - LA

BRETONNE
GYMNIC CLUB

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.350

37 Timothée LOUIS
ERMONT - CLUB

GYMNIQUE
ERMONT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.250

38 Maxime COUTELLIER

SAINT MAUR DES
FOSSES - LA VIE

AU GRAND AIR DE
SAINT MAUR

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.200

39 Tiwen DUBREIL
MONTOIR DE
BRETAGNE -

MONTOIR GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

66.500



7.600

8.500

2.200

0.000

3.100

12.050

2.500

8.250

1.300

0.000

12.500

6.000

7.400

0.100

1.000

10.900

2.000

8.900

0.000

0.000

10.800

2.500

8.400

0.900

1.000

12.500

2.500

9.100

0.900

0.000

12.050

6.000

7.550

0.000

1.500

11.850

2.500

8.050

1.300

0.000

9.950

2.500

7.850

0.600

1.000

11.300

2.000

9.300

0.000

0.000

9.400

2.500

7.900

0.000

1.000

11.550

2.500

8.750

0.800

0.500

11.400

6.000

6.900

0.000

1.500

7.600

2.500

5.100

0.000

0.000

11.700

6.000

7.200

0.000

1.500

10.850

2.000

8.850

0.000

0.000

9.500

2.500

7.500

0.000

0.500

14.450

6.000

8.350

0.600

0.500

8.200

2.500

6.000

0.500

0.800

10.100

2.500

7.200

0.900

0.500

12.850

6.000

7.850

0.000

1.000

11.000

2.000

9.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

2.500

7.600

0.900

1.000

12.700

6.000

7.500

0.000

0.800

40 Nael BRANCATO
MONACO -
ETOILE DE
MONACO

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

66.350

41 Milo FAGIOLINO
HENIN-

BEAUMONT -
HENIN GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

66.100

42 Mathias VANGHELDER
RONCQ - UNION
SPORTIVE RONCQ

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

65.500

43 Gabriel RUGET
ERMONT - CLUB

GYMNIQUE
ERMONT

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.850

10.550

8.500

3.550

0.000

1.500

11.600

2.500

7.700

1.400

0.000

11.850

6.000

7.350

0.000

1.500

12.900

4.500

8.400

0.000

0.000

5.850

2.500

5.350

0.000

2.000

11.900

2.500

8.600

0.800

0.000

12.400

8.500

5.200

0.000

1.300

8.200

2.500

5.400

0.800

0.500

9.700

6.000

6.200

0.000

2.500

13.600

5.500

8.100

0.000

0.000

8.350

2.500

7.250

0.100

1.500

12.250

2.500

8.450

1.300

0.000

9.150

6.000

7.150

0.000

4.000

10.450

2.500

7.650

0.800

0.500

10.100

6.000

6.100

0.000

2.000

11.400

3.500

7.900

0.000

0.000

11.500

2.500

8.600

0.900

0.500

11.850

2.500

8.450

0.900

0.000

11.350

2.500

7.550

1.300

0.000

9.600

6.000

4.100

0.000

0.500

11.150

6.000

6.150

0.000

1.000

10.250

2.000

8.250

0.000

0.000

9.900

2.500

7.600

1.300

1.500

12.100

6.000

5.600

0.800

0.300

44 Elias IFENKWE
SAINT LOUIS -

GYM SAINT LOUIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.650

45 Ilias BAUDRY
MORTAGNE SUR

SEVRE - ELAN
MORTAGNAIS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.500

46 Luca MATELOT
TRELAZE - TRELAZE

GYM CLUB

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.450

47 Ivan SHVED
PARIS - GYM'

PARIS 15

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.350



9.700

6.000

4.700

0.000

1.000

10.350

2.500

6.450

1.400

0.000

11.700

6.000

6.100

0.100

0.500

11.550

3.500

8.050

0.000

0.000

8.300

6.000

4.300

0.000

2.000

12.650

2.500

8.750

1.400

0.000

10.600

2.500

6.800

1.300

0.000

10.850

2.500

7.050

1.300

0.000

11.400

6.000

5.900

0.000

0.500

7.500

2.000

9.200

0.300

4.000

11.950

2.500

8.850

1.100

0.500

11.750

2.500

8.450

0.800

0.000

11.950

6.000

6.450

0.000

0.500

10.000

2.500

6.700

1.300

0.500

10.850

6.000

6.350

0.000

1.500

12.350

4.500

7.850

0.000

0.000

6.800

2.500

4.900

0.900

1.500

11.900

2.500

8.600

0.800

0.000

8.800

2.500

6.000

0.800

0.500

10.500

2.500

6.700

1.300

0.000

10.600

2.500

8.000

0.600

0.500

10.200

2.000

8.200

0.000

0.000

11.600

2.500

8.600

1.000

0.500

12.000

2.500

8.600

1.400

0.500

48 ALEXANDRE COITE GEX - LA GEXOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.250

49 Pierre ASSELIN

SAINT JEAN DE LA
RUELLE - ALERTE
SAINT JEAN DE LA

RUELLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

64.050

50 Ewen FOULON
VELIZY - GYM
AGRES VELIZY

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

63.850

51 Nino THIMON

ORLEANS -
SOCIETE

MUNICIPALE
D'ORLEANS

GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

63.700

11.350

2.500

7.550

1.300

0.000

8.750

2.500

5.950

1.300

1.000

10.400

2.500

8.400

0.500

1.000

10.600

2.000

8.600

0.000

0.000

10.200

2.500

8.100

0.100

0.500

11.950

2.500

9.550

0.100

0.200

11.800

6.000

6.800

0.500

1.500

9.900

2.500

6.100

1.300

0.000

12.200

6.000

7.600

0.100

1.500

6.800

2.000

8.800

0.000

4.000

9.950

2.500

7.350

0.100

0.000

12.500

2.500

9.100

1.400

0.500

8.250

2.500

5.750

0.000

0.000

11.600

2.500

7.800

1.300

0.000

8.950

6.000

4.950

0.000

2.000

10.700

2.000

8.700

0.000

0.000

10.250

2.500

8.250

0.000

0.500

11.200

2.500

9.200

0.000

0.500

8.650

2.500

5.850

0.800

0.500

10.700

2.500

7.400

0.800

0.000

12.650

6.000

6.650

0.000

0.000

10.900

3.000

7.900

0.000

0.000

5.500

2.500

3.500

0.000

0.500

12.100

2.500

8.300

1.300

0.000

52 Samuel GOIN-VILA
MONTATAIRE -

ESPERANCE
MONTATAIRE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

63.250

53 Étienne RICHER HUT
SOTTEVILLE-LES-

ROUEN - LA
SOTTEVILLAISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

63.150

54 Erwan LANGLET
FRESNOY LE
GRAND - LA

FRESNOYSIENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

60.950

55 Louan COURREJOU
DOLE - DOLE FEUX

FOLLETS GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

60.500


